

USC Girls High School Lacrosse 2019-2020 Season

To whom it may co	ncern:			
 Team.	volunteered as a	for the Upper St. (Clair Girls High Scho	ol Lacross
She assisted with t	he USC Girls High School Lacr (date) held at		(location)	_(event) oı
Over the course of	the 2019-2020 season she vo	lunteered a total of	service hours.	
Submission of this f	orm confirms approval of ser	vice hours earned by		
In agreement with	USC Girls High School Lacross	e Coaching Staff and US	C Girl HS Lacrosse B	oosters